Wednesday

Monday - Friday

Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Monday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

April 25

April 30 - May 4

May 3
May 18
May 19

May 21

May 22
May 23
June 2
June 3
June 4
June 7
June 12

June 15

June 18

June 19

June 20

June 21

June 22

Staples High School End-of-Year Activities Calendar

2017 - 2018
HIGH HONORS DINNER - Staples High School - 6:30 pm

Activities Information Distribution Table (during all three lunch periods in cafe)
e Purchase Senior Prom Tickets and Senior Class Trip Tickets

Senior Fast Track Appeals - 1:15 pm
Last day of classes for Senior Internship students
Junior Prom at Staples High School - 7:00 pm - 10:00 pm

Senior Class Picnic Football Field Weather Permitting - 11:00 am - 2:00 pm
Rho Kappa Induction in the Cafeteria at Staples High School - 2:30 pm

Senior Internship Program Begins (for participating students)

National Honor Society Ceremony - Staples High School Auditorium - 6:00 pm
Senior Prom - Stamford Marriott in Stamford, CT - 7:00 pm - 11:00 pm
Scholar Athletic Dinner - Westport Inn - 5:00 pm

Senior Class Trip to Six Flags - 8:00 am - 2:00 pm

Awards Night in the Staples High School Auditorium - 7:00 pm

Tuition Grants Evening in the Staples High School Library - 5:30 pm

8 & 5 Exams 8:00am -10:00am & 10:50 am - 12:50 pm
Last day of Senior Internships if hours are met.
Senior Appeals 1:15 pm

7 & 6 Exams 8:00 am - 10:00 am & 10:50 am - 12:50 pm
Junior Appeals - 1:15 pm
Internship Make-up Day (if needed)

3 & 2 Exams 8:00 am - 10:00 am & 10:50 am - 12:50 pm
Sophomore Appeals - 1:15 pm
Internship Make-up Day (if needed)

4 & 1 Exams 8:00am-10:00am & 10:50 am - 12:50 pm

Graduation Rehearsal in the Auditorium 1:15 pm

Distribution of Graduation Tickets in the Auditorium/Settle all Accountabilities
Freshman Appeals - 1:15 pm

Make-Up Exam Day

Graduation Rehearsal in the Auditorium 8:30 am

Distribution of Caps & Gowns in Cafeteria

Senior Class Luncheon in Cafeteria after Rehearsal - approx. time 10:30 am
Baccalaureate in Staples High School Auditorium - 7:30 pm

Followed by the Graduation Celebration in the Courtyard

GRADUATION! — Staples High School Field House 2:00 pm
Seniors Report to Home Rooms by 1:15 pm
Graduation Reception in Courtyard - approx. time 3:30 pm (4/17/18)



TEACHER

Nell-Ann Lynch
Noreen McGoldrick
Caroline James
Eamon Griffin
Colin Devine
Joseph Barahona
Alison Grace
Cecily Gans

Ana Deluca
Horacio Ballesteros
Michael Caetano
Jon Shepro

Brian Tippy
Barbara Robbins
Catherine Schager
Cari Moore
Chi-Ann Lin
Marce Petroccio

Sara Prior

ORIGINAL HOMEROOM

1010

1029

1033

1034

1036

1047

1049

1051

1052

1054

1055

2059

2060

2061

2062

2063

2064

2065

1045

MOVED TO

1028

1029

1033

1034

1036

1047

1049

1051

1052

1054

1055

2059

2060

2061

2062

2063

2064

2065

1045



