

## Staples High School End-of-Year Activities Calendar

Wednesday	April 25	2017 – 2018 HIGH HONORS DINNER - Staples High School - 6:30 pm	
Monday - Friday	April 30 - May 4	Activities Information Distribution Table (during all three lunch periods in cafe)  • Purchase Senior Prom Tickets and Senior Class Trip Tickets	
Thursday	May 3	Senior Fast Track Appeals - 1:15 pm	
Friday	May 18	Last day of classes for Senior Internship students	
Saturday	May 19	Junior Prom at Staples High School - 7:00 pm - 10:00 pm	
Monday	May 21	Senior Class Picnic Football Field Weather Permitting - 11:00 am - 2:00 pm Rho Kappa Induction in the Cafeteria at Staples High School - 2:30 pm	
Tuesday	May 22	Senior Internship Program Begins (for participating students)	
Wednesday	May 23	National Honor Society Ceremony - Staples High School Auditorium - 6:00 pm	
Saturday	June 2	Senior Prom - Stamford Marriott in Stamford, CT - 7:00 pm - 11:00 pm	
Sunday	June 3	Scholar Athletic Dinner - Westport Inn - 5:00 pm	
Monday	June 4	Senior Class Trip to Six Flags - 8:00 am - 2:00 pm	
Thursday	June 7	Awards Night in the Staples High School Auditorium - 7:00 pm	
Tuesday	June 12	Tuition Grants Evening in the Staples High School Library - 5:30 pm	
Friday	June 15	<b>8 &amp; 5 Exams</b> 8:00 am - 10:00 am & 10:50 am - 12:50 pm Last day of Senior Internships if hours are met. Senior Appeals 1:15 pm	
Monday	June 18	<b>7 &amp; 6 Exams</b> 8:00 am - 10:00 am & 10:50 am - 12:50 pm Junior Appeals - 1:15 pm Internship Make-up Day (if needed)	
Tuesday	June 19	3 & 2 Exams 8:00 am - 10:00 am & 10:50 am - 12:50 pm Sophomore Appeals - 1:15 pm Internship Make-up Day (if needed)	
Wednesday	June 20	4 & 1 Exams 8:00 am - 10:00 am & 10:50 am - 12:50 pm  Graduation Rehearsal in the Auditorium 1:15 pm  Distribution of Graduation Tickets in the Auditorium/Settle all Accountabilities Freshman Appeals - 1:15 pm	
Thursday	June 21	Make-Up Exam Day Graduation Rehearsal in the Auditorium 8:30 am Distribution of Caps & Gowns in Cafeteria Senior Class Luncheon in Cafeteria after Rehearsal - approx. time 10:30 am Baccalaureate in Staples High School Auditorium - 7:30 pm Followed by the Graduation Celebration in the Courtyard	
Friday	June 22	GRADUATION! – Staples High School Field House 2:00 pm Seniors Report to Home Rooms by 1:15 pm Graduation Reception in Courtward - approx. time 3:30 pm	

Graduation Reception in Courtyard - approx. time 3:30 pm

(4/17/18)

ORIGINAL HOMEROOM	MOVED TO
1010	1028
1010	1028
1029	1029
1033	1033
1034	1034
1036	1036
1047	1047
1049	1049
1051	1051
1052	1052
1054	1054
1055	1055
2059	2059
2060	2060
2061	2061
2062	2062
2063	2063
2064	2064
2065	2065
1045	1045
	1010 1029 1033 1034 1036 1047 1049 1051 1052 1054 1055 2059 2060 2061 2062 2063 2064 2065